
Date Venue with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

E1 with

EB4 with

HS10 with

HS11 with

HS8 with

HS9 with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

E1 with

EB4 with

HS10 with

HS11 with

HS8 with

HS9 with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

Roaring Tigers

6:30 PM Unicorns Ninjas

E1

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Soccer Stompers 

The Royals

9:00 AM

Hammerheads

Unicorns

Tornadoes

6:30 PM Goal Getters

Ninjas6:30 PM

Hammerheads

5:30 PM The Volcanoes Shooting Stars

9:00 AM Shooting Stars Speedy Snails

The Lazers

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

5:30 PM Speedy Snails Raging Raptors

Unicorns

The Royals

           2024 Nibley Recreation Spring Soccer

       Kindergarten Coed League
Game Locations: HNB1, HNB2= Heritage Park North Baseball: Fields 1 & 2 - 2456 S 800 W, Nibley

HS8, HS9, HS10, HS11= Heritage Park  South Fields 1 & 2 - 2456 S 800 W, Nibley

                              E1, EB4= Elkhorn Park Fields 1 & 4 - 750 W 2600 S, Nibley
Time Visiting  (RED Jersey) Home (BLUE Jersey)

5:30 PM Roaring TigersE1

9:00 AM

5:30 PM Goal Getters

5:30 PM

Soccer Stompers 

Tornadoes

Roaring Tigers

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

The Dashing Dinos

The Volcanoes

9:00 AM

Raging Raptors

Shark Bites

Tornadoes

5:30 PM Shark Bites

6:30 PM

The Dashing Dinos

Raging Raptors

5:30 PM

Hammerheads

Tornadoes

Shark Bites

6:30 PM Speedy Snails The Lazers

Ninjas

Shooting Stars

Unicorns

The Volcanoes

Hammerheads

Soccer Stompers Goal Getters

Tornadoes

The Lazers

Hot Shots

The Dashing Dinos

Soccer Stompers Hot Shots6:30 PM

9:00 AM

Roaring Tigers

Hot Shots6:30 PM The Volcanoes

The Royals

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

Goal Getters

9:00 AM The Dashing Dinos

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

Shark Bites

Soccer Stompers 

9:00 AM

Raging Raptors

Roaring Tigers

The Lazers

The Dashing Dinos Shooting Stars

Speedy Snails

Unicorns

Ninjas

5:30 PM The Volcanoes

6:30 PM Raging Raptors

The Royals Shark Bites

Hot Shots

Apr 10, 2024 

Wednesday

HS11

HS8

HS9

Apr 13, 2024 

Saturday

Apr 17, 2024 

Wednesday

HS11

HS8

HS9

E1

Apr 20, 2024 

Saturday

Apr 24, 2024 

Wednesday

HS11

HS8

HS9



E1 with

EB4 with

HS10 with

HS11 with

HS8 with

HS9 with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

with

HS11 with

HS8 with

with

with

with

with

EB4 with

with

with

EB4 with

with

with

HS10 with

with

with

HS10 with

with

with

with

with

7:00 PM

Parents

Parents

6:30 PM The Lazers Parents

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Roaring Tigers

Tornadoes

Parents

Parents

8:00 PM

Ninjas

Raging Raptors

Parents

Parents

6:30 PM Hot Shots The Dashing Dinos

Unicorns The Volcanoes

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

Unicorns

The Volcanoes

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM The Lazers The Dashing Dinos

Soccer Stompers Speedy Snails

8:00 PM

Ninjas Raging Raptors

9:00 AM Soccer Stompers Tornadoes

Raging Raptors

5:30 PM The Royals

Shooting Stars Goal Getters

6:30 PM Hammerheads Shark Bites

6:30 PM Ninjas Soccer Stompers 

Hammerheads Hot Shots

The Volcanoes

9:00 AM Hammerheads The Lazers

Roaring Tigers Tornadoes

Hot Shots

Parents

Parents

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM Ninjas The Royals

9:00 AM The Lazers

Hot Shots

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

The Royals

9:00 AM Speedy Snails The Dashing Dinos

5:30 PM The Royals Shooting Stars

Unicorns Speedy Snails

6:30 PM The Volcanoes Tornadoes

5:30 PM The Lazers Roaring Tigers

Ninjas

9:00 AM Speedy Snails The Royals

5:30 PM Raging Raptors Goal Getters

HS9

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

Shark Bites Unicorns

Goal Getters Hot Shots

Roaring Tigers

9:00 AM

9:00 AM Shooting Stars

Soccer Stompers Parents10:00 AM

EB4

HS10

E1

May 08, 2024 

Wednesday

Apr 27, 2024 

Saturday

Shooting Stars

Hammerheads Parents

Parents

May 01, 2024 

Wednesday

HS11

HS8

May 04, 2024 

Saturday

HS9

E1

Parents

ParentsThe Dashing Dinos10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

E1

E1

HS11

HS11

HS8

8:00 PM Speedy Snails



with

with

with

with

5:30 PM Shooting Stars Shark Bites

7:00 PM Hammerheads Goal Getters

Games/Scrimmages & Officiating:

This is a RECREATION level soccer league.  Our objective is to offer an affordable developmental 

soccer experience where participants can learn the basics, in a non-competitive environment.  Games 

are officiated in a way that referees and coaches help teach players throughout the scheduled time 

frame.  Thank you for supporting the referees, coaches, and players with positive cheering, while Most Current Schedule & Game Field Diagrams will be posted @ www.NibleyCity.com

Weather Related Game Cancelations: 

Plan on a game unless otherwise notified by your coach no matter what the forecast may be.  In the event that 

significant rain/snow creates field conditions that are unsafe, or if play would significantly damage the field as 

determined by the Nibley Parks Superintendent we will cancel the game by 4 pm the day of the game. You will be 

notified by:

•         Text or phone call from the coach and/or Nibley City  

Games will be rescheuled when the league cancels the games due to weather/field condition at the discression of 

HS9May 08, 2024 

Wednesday 6:30 PM Shark Bites Parents

Jersey Color:  Visiting Team:  RED   |   Home Team: BLUE     

8:00 PM Goal Getters Parents


