



## **2024 Nibley Recreation Spring Soccer**

Game Locations: HNB1, HNB2= Heritage Park North Baseball: Fields 1 & 2 - 2456 S 800 W, Nibley HS8, HS9, HS10, HS11= Heritage Park South Fields 1 & 2 - 2456 S 800 W, Nibley E1, EB4= Elkhorn Park Fields 1 & 4 - 750 W 2600 S, Nibley

Date	Venue	Time	Park Fields 1 & 4 - 750 W 2 Visiting (RED Jersey)		Home (BLUE Jersey)
Apr 10, 2024	E1	5:30 PM	Roaring Tigers	with	The Royals
Wednesday		6:30 PM	Unicorns	with	Hammerheads
	HS11	5:30 PM	Speedy Snails	with	Raging Raptors
		6:30 PM	The Lazers	with	Ninjas
	HS8	5:30 PM	The Volcanoes	with	Shooting Stars
		6:30 PM	Tornadoes	with	Goal Getters
	HS9	5:30 PM	Shark Bites	with	The Dashing Dinos
		6:30 PM	Hot Shots	with	Soccer Stompers
Apr 13, 2024	E1	9:00 AM	The Dashing Dinos	with	Roaring Tigers
Saturday	EB4	9:00 AM	Tornadoes	with	Hammerheads
	HS10	9:00 AM	Shooting Stars	with	Speedy Snails
	HS11	9:00 AM	The Royals	with	The Volcanoes
	HS8	9:00 AM	Raging Raptors	with	Unicorns
	HS9	9:00 AM	Shark Bites	with	Soccer Stompers
Apr 17, 2024	E1	5:30 PM	Roaring Tigers	with	Shooting Stars
Wednesday		6:30 PM	Soccer Stompers	with	Hammerheads
	HS11	5:30 PM	Tornadoes	with	Shark Bites
		6:30 PM	Speedy Snails	with	The Lazers
	HS8	5:30 PM	Goal Getters	with	Unicorns
		6:30 PM	The Volcanoes	with	Hot Shots
	HS9	5:30 PM	The Dashing Dinos	with	The Royals
		6:30 PM	Ninjas	with	Raging Raptors
Apr 20, 2024	E1	9:00 AM	Hot Shots	with	Ninjas
Saturday	EB4	9:00 AM	The Dashing Dinos	with	The Volcanoes
	HS10	9:00 AM	Raging Raptors	with	Tornadoes
	HS11	9:00 AM	Soccer Stompers	with	Unicorns
	HS8	9:00 AM	Shark Bites	with	Roaring Tigers
	HS9	9:00 AM	Goal Getters	with	The Lazers
Apr 24, 2024	E1	5:30 PM	The Dashing Dinos	with	Shooting Stars
Wednesday		6:30 PM	Goal Getters	with	Soccer Stompers
	HS11	5:30 PM	The Volcanoes	with	The Lazers
		6:30 PM	Tornadoes	with	Speedy Snails
	HS8	5:30 PM	Hot Shots	with	Roaring Tigers
		6:30 PM	Unicorns	with	Ninjas
	HS9	5:30 PM	The Royals	with	Shark Bites
		6:30 PM	Raging Raptors	with	Hammerheads

Apr 27, 2024	E1	9:00 AM	Hammerheads	with	The Lazers
Saturday	EB4	9:00 AM	Shark Bites	with	Unicorns
	HS10	9:00 AM	Roaring Tigers	with	The Volcanoes
	HS11	9:00 AM	Goal Getters	with	Hot Shots
	HS8	9:00 AM	Shooting Stars	with	Ninjas
	HS9	9:00 AM	Speedy Snails	with	The Royals
May 01, 2024	E1	5:30 PM	Raging Raptors	with	Goal Getters
Wednesday		6:30 PM	Hot Shots	with	The Dashing Dinos
	HS11	5:30 PM	Unicorns	with	Speedy Snails
		6:30 PM	The Volcanoes	with	Tornadoes
	HS8	5:30 PM	The Lazers	with	Roaring Tigers
		6:30 PM	Ninjas	with	Soccer Stompers
	HS9	5:30 PM	The Royals	with	Shooting Stars
		6:30 PM	Hammerheads	with	Shark Bites
May 04, 2024	E1	9:00 AM	Speedy Snails	with	The Dashing Dinos
Saturday		10:00 AM	The Dashing Dinos	with	Parents
	EB4	9:00 AM	Hammerheads	with	Hot Shots
		10:00 AM	Hammerheads	with	Parents
	HS10	9:00 AM	Shooting Stars	with	Goal Getters
		10:00 AM	Shooting Stars	with	Parents
	HS11	9:00 AM	Ninjas	with	The Royals
	HS8	9:00 AM	The Lazers	with	Raging Raptors
	HS9	9:00 AM	Soccer Stompers	with	Tornadoes
		10:00 AM	Soccer Stompers	with	Parents
May 08, 2024	E1	5:30 PM	The Royals	with	Hot Shots
Wednesday		6:30 PM	The Royals	with	Parents
	EB4	6:30 PM	Hot Shots		Parents
	E1	7:00 PM	Ninjas	with	Raging Raptors
		8:00 PM	Ninjas	with	Parents
	EB4	8:00 PM	Raging Raptors	with	Parents
	HS11	5:30 PM	Roaring Tigers	with	Tornadoes
		6:30 PM	Roaring Tigers	with	Parents
	HS10	6:30 PM	Tornadoes	with	Parents
	HS11	7:00 PM	Unicorns	with	The Volcanoes
		8:00 PM	Unicorns	with	Parents
	HS10	8:00 PM	The Volcanoes	with	Parents
	HS8	5:30 PM	The Lazers	with	The Dashing Dinos
		6:30 PM	The Lazers	with	Parents
		7:00 PM	Soccer Stompers	with	Speedy Snails
		8:00 PM	Speedy Snails	with	Parents

May 08, 2024	HS9	5:30 PM	Shooting Stars	with	Shark Bites
Wednesday		6:30 PM	Shark Bites	with	Parents
		7:00 PM	Hammerheads	with	Goal Getters
		8:00 PM	Goal Getters	with	Parents

Jersey Color: Visiting Team: RED | Home Team: BLUE

## **Games/Scrimmages & Officiating:**

This is a RECREATION level soccer league. Our objective is to offer an affordable developmental soccer experience where participants can learn the basics, in a non-competitive environment. Games are officiated in a way that referees and coaches help teach players throughout the scheduled time

## Most Current Schedule & Game Field Diagrams will be posted @ www.NibleyCity.com Weather Related Game Cancelations:

Plan on a game unless otherwise notified by your coach no matter what the forecast may be. In the event that significant rain/snow creates field conditions that are unsafe, or if play would significantly damage the field as determined by the Nibley Parks Superintendent we will cancel the game by 4 pm the day of the game. You will be notified by:

Text or phone call from the coach and/or Nibley City